8:15-8:45
8:45-9:45
9:50-10:05
10:05-10:50
11:55-12:15
12:15-12:35
12:35-12:45
12:45-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:50

3:00

Daily Schedule

(Tentative and subject to change)

Opening/Morning Meeting

Specials

Snack/Bathroom Break

Reading/Writing

Lunch

Recess

Read Aloud

Math

WIN (What | Need)

Math Extension/Science/Social Studies/Health

Closing

Dismissal




